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
116th ave. great area ! 786-301-1157
mvanbebe@gmail.com

WYNWOOD/OVERTOWN
2.5B RENTAL

4BR/

Villas of St. Agnes home in gated
community. $2,150/mo 786-269-9334.

. HOMES FOR RENT
b MisC

3BD/2BTH & 1BD/1BA
BOTH HOUSES FOR RENT
305-989-1955

\_ CONDOS FOR RENT\

. CONDOS FOR RENT
. MIAMI-DADE

BR/1BA APT SKYLAKE, NMB
($1 150) Located east of 1-95 & Ives
Dair Rd Call/text 305-804-1603 or
786- 7006
|nfo@dmapropertygroup.com

CALL NOW!
"Redland Crossings"
Apt Coming Fall 2019,
2,3, and 4 bdrm starting at
$1053/mo (786)601-2374

\_ CONDOS FOR RENT\

. CONDOS FOR RENT
. MIAMI-DADE

NUEVAS SUITES APTO 1/1Y 2/1

cocinas equi adas todo incluido - no
lan 8 - 9751 W Okeechobee Rd.
ialeah Gardens, FL *786-654-9884*

ATTENTIDN:"

RENT 1IN PRESTIGIOUS

DAVID WILLIAM

Charmin901 -Bed 1-Bath Apt 7th

Floor 0 Biltmore Way, Coral
Gables, FL_$1,900 Mo Year Lease 2
Mos Secunty Electr|C|ty plus all Fees
Included. Pool & Gym

305-710-9494
sylviaalfredo@bellsouth.net
biltmoreforlease.com

EFFICIENCY NEAR DOWNTOWN/
CORAL GABLES One person, works
full time, all utilities incl. washer/dryer.
$900 dep &1stmonth 305-479-3464

MB OCEANVIEW RENTALS
6301 Collins Large 2/2 $3450
6423 Collins Large 2/2 $3600
Furnished or unfurnished
Realtor Portella 305.861.6261

Mia/Brickell 1/1 - $1295
Gated Security, Walk t

Publix and MetroRalI Balcony
305-858-63

MiIA/Little Havana 1bdl1bth -
$1125/mo. Hi-views, Balcon
Gated, No Pets, 305-545-661

NICE APARTMENT NICE AREA
The Falls area, best schools, gated
community, great pool area, 2
bedrooms, 2 baths, 2nd-floor balcony
lenty arkin space, short distance
rom he Falls Mall $1,500
305-431-9783 fachidiaz@bellsouth.net

 TOWNHOMES FOR RENT
. MIAMI-DADE

LOCATION!'GABLES AREA 3433
sw 16 St 2 BED PLUS DEN , 1 BATH
CENTRAL A/C, TILE, REMODELED $1850
786 223 -2624 jbaldal@gmail.com

. MISC FOR RENT

Coral Gables, studio/cottage

$1,250 includes utilities, inter-
net & cable. B305-431-6866

DREAM

HOMES

MiamiHerald.com/RealEstate

COMMERCIAL

REAL ESTATE

. COMMERCIAL REAL
. ESTATE FOR RENT

| COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE
 FOR RENT - INDUSTRIAL/WAREHOUSE

AIRPORT/Palmetto
Warehouses For Rent
NW 58 St to 74 St Area

Free Rent until
August 31st,2019

STREET LEVEL
1250, 1350, 1500, 1800
2500, 3600, 4400 Sq Ft

K & DOCK/
2100 2500 3300, 3500 3600
4200,5000, 6600, 9685 & up
Lrg Offices & Ample Parking
Rental Office 8190 NW 66 St
www.caribenational.com
Caribe National Realt?/ Corp
to

305-593-0587 Rea

NW DADE WAREHOUSES

$99 moves you in!
1,000, 1,500, 2,200, 3,000,
5,000, 9,600 Sq Ft UNITS.
FROM $583/ Month .
Near 1-95, Turnpike & 826
305-687-9666
miamiwarehouserentals.com
also climate controlled
storage starting @$29/mo.

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE ™

l " FOR RENT - INDUSTRIAL/WAREHOUSE ]

At

AIRPORT - NW 58 ST

WAREHOUSE-RENT

Warehouse & office
complex Lease 1200, 1800,
2500, 3300, 4200, 5000,

6000, 6600, 8500 sq ft up

Street or Dock
FREE RENT TIL AUGUST 31ST, 2019
Rental Off. - 8400 NW 66 St.

305-591-1647

. COMMERCIAL REAL .
" ESTATE FOR RENT

| COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE ™,
" FOR RENT - INDUSTRIAL/WAREHOUSE

Offices/Storefront
Free Rent until
August 31st,2019
4315 NW 7 ST
Retail/ Storefront
* 750sf $C1)50° * 1600sf $3000

T
e 480sf $800 . EOO sf $850
Restaurant
e 1,139sf, $25K $2,950 Rent
Storage Space
eVarious Sizes Avail

2255 SW 32 AVE
Retail/Storefront
2nd Floor 1440 SF $2, 150
All incl RENT, CAM, TA
www.caribenational. com
Caribe National Realt?/ Corp.
305-593-0587 Realto

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE =Y
_FOR RENT - STORES/OFFICES |

KENDALL - OFFICE SPACE
1,189 sf 103,150 sf
incl. Electnuty & Cleanln?
ProfesslonaIMag% er&went nc
robertb@pmiflorida.com

Place your own ad,

24/7

e com Clssed

Find Your Ideal Home

Find an apartment, house or commercial property for rent or sale.
The Advanced Search feature allows you to choose a map,
street address, price range and more to help you find the
perfect home or the ideal location to start your business.

Go to www.MiamiHerald.com and click on Real Estate.

For home delivery call 800.441.0444 or go to MiamiHerald.com  For advertising information, call 305.376.2820
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